BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION HP 07-001
BY TRANSCANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE,
LP FOR A PERMIT UNDER THE SOUTH
DAKOTA ENERGY CONVERSION AND
TRANSMISSION FACILITIES ACT TO
CONSTRUCT THE KEYSTONE PIPELINE

PROJECT

MOTION FOR RELEASE OF
CONSTRUCTION BONDS

S e’ N N N N’ N’

COMES NOW the Applicant TransCanada Keystone, L.P. and moves the Commission for an
Order releasing both of the construction bonds which were required to be filed in order to begin
construction. The Applicant states upon information and belief that the entirety of work for which the
road bonds were required have been completed and no outstanding issues remain. The road bonds can
be completely and fully released according to the most up to date information the Applicant has.
Dated this 2_‘2___ day of December, 2011.
MAY ADAM G ES & THOMPSON LLP
BY. (W T

BfetrKoenecke

Attorneys for TransCanada Keystone Pipeline
503 South Pierre Street

PO Box 160

Pierre, SD 57501-0160

605-224-8803

605-224-6289




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that the above Motion for Entry of Protective Order was served upon all
of the parties listed on the attached Service List on the @; day of December, 2011, either
electronically or by mailing a true and correct copy thereof to them by first class mail, postage
prepaid, at their last known addresses.

MAY, ADAM, GERDES & THOMPSON LLP

Jm

BRETT KOENECKE
Attorneys for TransCanada Keystone Pipeline
503 South Pierre Street
P. O. Box 160
Pierre, SD 57501
(605) 224-8803
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MS PATRICIA VAN GERPEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
500 EAST CAPITOL

PIERRE SD 57501

patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us

605-773-3201 — voice

866-757-6031 — fax

MS KARA VAN BOCKERN

STAFF ATTORNEY

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
500 EAST CAPITOL

PIERRE SD 57501

kara.vanbockern@state,sd.us

605-773-3201 — voice

866-757-6031 — fax

MR BOB KNADLE

STAFF ANALYST

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
500 EAST CAPITOL

PIERRE SD 57501

bob . knadle@state. sd.us

605-773-3201 - voice

866-757-6031 — fax

MR NATHAN SOLEM

STAFF ANALYST

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
500 EAST CAPRITOL

PIERRE SD 57501

nathan.sclem@state sd.us

605-773-3201 — voice

866-757-6031 ~ fax

MR BRETT M KOENECKE

ATTORNEY AT LAW

MAY ADAM GERDES & THOMPSON LLP
PO BOX 160

PIERRE SD 57501-0160
koenecke@magt.com

605-224-8803 — voice

605-224-6289 - fax

MR DEAN COWLING

DIRECTOR ~ OPERATIONS & ENGINEERING
TRANSCANADA PIPELINES LIMITED

450 1st Street SW

CALGARY ALBERTA CANADA T2P 5H1
dean_cowling@transcanda.com
403-920-6504 — voice

403-920-2325 - fax
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Jeffrey Vonk on behalf of
South Dakota Department of
Game, Fish & Parks

523 E. Capitol Ave

Pierre SD 57501
paul.coughlin@state.sd.us

Paul Fishbach Chairman of
Web Water Development Association, inc.
PO Box 51
Aberdeen SD 57402
office@webwater.org

Robert Papendick

540 SE Crestview Street
Pullman WA 99163
papendick@adelphia.net

David and Glenda Mensch
5601 W. Jeanne Dr

Sioux Falls SD 57106
davmen99@hotmail.com

Lillian Anderson

12189 - 415th Ave
Langford SD 57454
lilray@venturecomm.het

Rory King Representing MMP, Inc,
and Merl Moeckly Co.

PO Box 970

Aberdeen SD 57401

tking@banizlaw.com

Rory King for MMP Inc,

Merl Moeckly Co., and Kent Moeckly
PO Box 970
Aberdeen SD 57401
rking@bantziaw.com

Karen Edzards

2500 S. Eimwood Ave
Sioux Falls SD 57105
kmce@amerion.com

Jerry Burger

10644 - 417th Ave

Britton SD 57430
burger@venturecomm.net

John Adolph Rahn, Jr.
PO Box 156

Yankton SD 57078
imeans@firstdakota.com

Maureen Friesen
27307 - 435th Ave
Freeman 8D 57029
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mirlesen@gwic.net

Brenda Schmidt on behalf of

Kelly Yankton Ventures Limited Partnership
3205 W. Sencore Dr

Sioux Falls SD 57107
bschmidt@kellyinns.com

Susie Haas
1104 E. 14
Yankton SD 57078
gifl_853@msn.com

Richard Schmit

23225 - 432nd Ave
Howard SD 57349
schmitre@alliancecom.net

Rodrick Tobin
of Web Water Development Association, Inc.
PO Box 490
Aberdeen SD 57402
rtobin@sbslaw.net

Reed Rasmussen

of Web Water Development Association, inc.
PO Box 490
Aberdeen SD 57402
rrasmussen@sbslaw.net

Lillian Anderson,
Dakotans Concerned with
the TransCanada Pipeline
12189 - 415th Ave
Langford SD 57454
liray@venturecomm.net

Curt Hohn

8§22 South Washington
Aberdeen SD 57402
chohn@webwater.org

David Ewald
900 Ferdig Ave

Yankton 8D 57078
dewald@geh

Kim D. Alberty

1912 Princeton Land
West Fargo ND 58078
kalberty@msn.com

Valerie Madsen
18852 - 415th Ave
Carpenter SD 57322

billiemadsen@hotmail.com

Kim Madsen
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18852 - 415th Ave
Carpenter SD 57322
billiemadsen@hotmail.com

Carol Fischer
8273 Bonnie Oak Way
Citres Heights CA 95610

Lawrence Roster
24874 SD Hwy 25
Spencer SD 57374
iroster@triotel.net

Edward Goss

De Ette Goss

10997 Minnesila Rd
Bell Fourche SD 57717
eddesg@rmsn.com

Clark Moeckly

41648 SD Hwy 10
Britton SD 57430
cmoeckly@brittonsd.com

Merrill Watters

131 Mt. Pleasant Rd
Porrstown PA 19465
merrbarb@verizon.net

Jeffrey W. Weldon on behalf of
the City of Yankton

PO Box 176

Yankton SD 57078

jweldon@cityofyankton.org

Gary Cwach

30627 - 439th Ave
Yankton SD 57078
gewach@SVTV.com

Norman Hofer

43439 - 279th Street
Freeman SD 57029
Darlene-Norman@Juno.com

Ron Schaeffer
43656 - 291st Street
Menno SD 57045
rest@sviv.com

Marlis Dodds

4300 Nichole Ct
Missoula MT 59803
chipmunk2mt@aol.com

Dennis & Thelma Mentel
11189 W. Thunderbird Bivd
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Sun City AZ 85351
dennisdmendel@msn.com

LuAnn Dather

615 S Elm Ave
Parker SD 57053
puddinspad@iw.net

Bernie Hunhoff

PO Box 175
Yankton SD 57078
bernie@iw.

Raymond Wormke Trust
Dan Tople, Trustee

3204 S. Lupine

Sioux Falis SD 57110

Ryan Hastings

41415 - 101st Street

Britton SD 57430
davtonsupply@hotmail.com

Donnell Hanson
41354 - 120th Street
Claremont SD 57432
dkihans@nve.net

Delores and Raymond Lowe
2209 Zinnia Way

Golden CO 80401
raymond_lowe@comcast.net

Lois Ablin

PO Box 701046
Tulsa OK 74170
laker@valcinet.com

Dale Strasser for the City of Freeman
PO Box 428

Freeman SD 57029
dale@strasserlawoffice.com

Judy Kaufman
28434 - 444th Ave
Mandan SD 57043
kaufman@svtv.com

J. James New Trust
3706 Staci Lane
Yankton SD 57078
nnnj@vyn.midco.net

Earla and Richard Strid
PO Box 213

DeSmet SD 57330
dstrd@midstatesd.net
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Carl Moschell

25329 - 482nd Ave
Garretson SD 57030
outlaw@svtv.com

Duane Hacecky

29840 - 439th Ave

Irene SD 57037
bull_f_winkle@1hotmail.com

Arlene Marie Harper

43988 SD Hwy 46

Irene 8D 57037
arleneharper3296@aol.com

Janice Hofer

43405 - 258th Street
Bridgewater SD 57319
pondview@unitelsd.com

Floyd Carson

41830 - 122nd Street
Langford SD 57454
fidarcari@aol.com

Robert Klimisch on behalf of Yankton County

PO Box 58
Yankton SD 57078
rob@co.vankion.sd.us

Rhonda Hardina

PO Box 94

Britton SD 57430
chardina@venturecomm.net

Oren Stahi

43539 - 282nd Street
Freeman SD 57029
opstahl@svtv.com

Bernard and Connie Wagner
2021 Ferdig

Yankton SD 57078
ciwagner@vyn.midco.net

Darrell L. Nelson

44023 - 306th Street
Yankton SD 57078
mnfarms@byelectric.com

Dominick Driano, Jr. on
behalf of Cimpl's LLC
PO Box 80

Yankton SD 57078

dominickdriano@rosensdiversified.com

SD Association of Towns and Townships

PO Box 28
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Madison SD 57042
imlaiplaw@midconetwork.com

Ann Beisch

203 W. College Ave
Howard SD 57349
tareisch@alliancecom.net

Andrea Kilker

41650 SD Hwy 10

Britton SD 57430
dakilker@venturecomm.net

Robert K. Sahr on behalf of

East River Electric Power Co-op, Inc.

PO Box 227
Madison SD 57042
bsahr@eastriver.coop

William Klimisch
PO Box 708
Yankton SD 57078
biklimisch@aol.com

John Sieh on behalf of
Granary Rural Cultural Center
11 E. 4th Ave

Groton SD 57445
isieh@nvc.net

South Dakota Resources Coalition
928 - 8th Street

Brookings SD 57006
actup@itctel.com

Edward Miller
PO Box 557
Salem SD 57058
edmill@triotel.net

Jerry Pollard for Yankton
Ag Service, Inc.

114 Mulberry St

Yankton SD 57078

jerryp@iw.net

http://puc.sd.gov/Dockets/HydrocarbonPipeline/2007/hp07-001e-servicelist.aspx

Page 7 of 7

12/20/2011



HP07-001 Mail Service List

@ Commission Dockets | previous page

Mail Service List
HP07-001

BEADLE COUNTY AUDITOR
Connie Muth

PO Box 845

Huron 57350-0845
headle@midco.net
605-353-8400 - voice
605-353-8402 - fax

CLARK COUNTY AUDITOR
Nancy Worth

PO Box 294

Clark 57225-0294
nmw@itctel.com
605-532-5921 - voice
605-532-5931 - fax

DAY COUNTY AUDITOR
Sandra Raap

711 W 1st St

Webster 57274
sandra.raap@staie.sd.us
605-345-9500 - voice
605-345-9507 - fax

HANSON COUNTY AUDITOR
Randy Doyle

PO Box 500

Alexandria 57311-0500
randy.doyle@state sd.us
605-239-4714 - voice
605-239-4296 - fax

HUTCHINSON COUNTY AUDITOR
Jeanie Simonsen

140 Euclid Rm 128

Qlivet 57052-0128
jeanie.simonsen@state.sd.us
605-387-4212 - voice
605-387-4209 - fax

KINGSBURY COUNTY AUDITOR
Jennifer Albrecht

PO Box 196

Desmet 57231-0196
jennifer.albrechi@state.sd.us
605-854-3832 - voice
605-854-3833 - fax

MARSHALL COUNTY AUDITOR
Julie Hagen

PO Box 130

Britton 57430-0130
mcauditor@sbtc.net
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605-448-2401 - voice
605-448-2116 - fax

McCOOK COUNTY AUDITOR
GERALYN SHERMAN

PO BOX 180

SALEM SD 57058

geralyn sherman@state.sd.us
605-425-2791 - voice
605-425-2534 - fax

MINER COUNTY AUDITOR
Susan Connor

PO Box 86

Howard 57349-0086
minerauditor@alliancecom.nel
605-772-4671 - voice
605-772-4821 - fax

YANKTON COUNTY AUDITOR
Paula Jones

PO Box 137

Yankton 57078-0137
paula@co.yankion.sd.us
605-260-4400 - voice
605-260-4494 - fax

Michael and Susan Sibson
23782 - 426th Ave
Howard SD 57348
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